
 C.Abt Racing  

Audi R8 LMS ultra1

Stefan Wackerbauer

Kelvin van der 
Linde

              Red Bull Ring         

1. Luca Ludwig/Sebastian Asch 51 Punkte
2. Klaus Bachler  47 
3. Christian Engelhart  37
4. Andreas Wirth/Daniel Keilwitz 30
5. Hari Proczyk/Andreas Simonsen  30
6. Tomas Enge  26
7. Luca Stolz/Jeroen Bleekemolen 25
8. David Russell  25

 Stand Fahrerwertung

1. Team Zakspeed  51 Punkte
2. GW IT Racing Schütz Motorsport 49
3. Callaway Competition  31
4. HP Racing   30
5. BMW Sports Trophy Team Schubert 28
6. Reiter Engineering  27
7. Bentley Team HTP  27
8. C.Abt Racing  18

 Stand Teamwertung  Stand Gentlemen-Wertung

1. Dominic Jöst/Florian Scholze  86 Punkte
2. Remo Lips   82,5 
3. Andreas Weishaupt  64,5
4. Marc Gassner  37,5
5. Jakub Knoll  22,5

Pit Walk
Samstag, 06. Juni, 11:20 - 11:50 Uhr
Sonntag, 07. Juni, 11:10 - 11:40 Uhr

Meet the Drivers
Samstag, 06. Juni, 15:45 Uhr, Bulls Lane Terrasse

Stand: 07.06.2015

 Fan-Termine ADAC GT Masters Red Bull Ring

 Senkyr Motorsport

BMW Z4 GT312

Jakub Knoll

Lennart Marioneck

 MRS GT-Racing

Nissan GT-R NISMO GT322

Florian Scholze

Dominic Jöst

 HP Racing

Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG GT342

Hari Proczyk

Andreas Simonsen

 kfzteile24 MS RACING

Audi R8 LMS ultra100

Daniel Dobitsch

Edward Sandström

 C.Abt Racing 

Audi R8 LMS ultra2

Jordan Lee Pepper

Nicki Thiim

 C.Abt Racing 

Audi R8 LMS ultra3

Andreas Weishaupt

Christer Jöns

 Bentley Team HTP

Bentley Continental GT37

Luca Stolz

Jeroen 
Bleekemolen

 Bentley Team HTP

Bentley Continental GT38

Fabian Hamprecht

Clemens Schmid

 RWT RacingTeam

Corvette Z06.R GT313

Remo Lips

Sven Barth

 YACO Racing

Audi R8 LMS ultra16

Rahel Frey

Philip Geipel

 BMW Sports Trophy Team Schubert

BMW Z4 GT319

Claudia Hürtgen

Uwe Alzen

 Team Zakspeed

Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG GT321

Luca Ludwig

Sebastian Asch

 MRS GT-Racing

Nissan GT-R NISMO GT323

Marc Gassner

Florian Strauß

 kfzteile24 MS RACING

Audi R8 LMS ultra24

Florian Stoll

Marc Basseng

 Reiter Engineering

Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX25

Tomas Enge

David Russell

 GW IT Racing Team Schütz Motorsport

Porsche 911 GT3 R36

Klaus Bachler

Philipp Eng

 GRT Grasser Racing Team

Lamborghini Huracán GT363

Adrian Zaugg

Mirko Bortolotti

 Callaway Competition

Corvette Z06.R GT366

Andreas Wirth

Daniel Keilwitz

 Callaway Competition

Corvette Z06.R GT369

Patrick Assenheimer

Diego Alessi

 BMW Sports Trophy Team Schubert

BMW Z4 GT380

Dominik Baumann

Jens Klingmann


